FAMEG

900

chest of drawers

Senales

Product code: Chest of drawers 03

POSITION

Wood (type)

Total width (mm)

Total height (mm)

Total depth (mm)

Number of
packages

Dimensions of
the carton box

Volume of the
carton box (m?)

Gross weight (kg)

1520

OPTION A:
SOLID OAK WOOD ELEMENTS + MATT
FRONTS, CREAMY GLAZE

VALUE
OPTION A

oak

1520

900

400

1540x1000x460

0,708

94

OPTION B:
SOLID OAK WOOD ELEMENTS + MATT
FRONTS, CHARCOAL GLAZE

VALUE
OPTION B

oak

1520

900

400

1540x1000x460

0,708

94
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